JASMINE DISC - white / bronze

PRICE €660,47

Colours
Frame

Fork
Chainring
Shifting
Derailleur
Front derailleur
Freewheel
Chain
Brakes
Brake levers
Front hub
Rear hub
Rims

Tires

Pedals
Handlebars
Stem
Seatpost
Saddle

YEAR

2024 FRAME

white / bronze

ALU 6061

SR SUNTOUR NEX HLO

SHIMANO FC-TX801 48/38/28
SHIMANO ACERA SL-M315 3x8SPD
SHIMANO ACERA RD-M3020 8SPD
SHIMANO FD-TX800

SHIMANO CS-HG31 8SPD 11-32
KMC z72 8SPD

SHIMANO BR-MT200

SHIMANO BL-MT200

SHIMANO HB-TX505

SHIMANO FH-TX505

MACH1 ER-20 DISC

Schwalbe Landcruiser

UNION SP-600

4EX sand blasted

4EX sand blasted

4EX sand blasted

SELLE ROYAL

16,5%, 18,5



Recommended frame sizes are only approximate

Minimum height (cm)
Maximum height (cm)
Seat tube (mm) (A)
Top tube (mm) (B)
Chainstay (mm) (C)
Wheelbase (mm) (D)
Seat tube angle (°) (E)
Head tube angle (°) (F)
Reach (mm) (E)

Stack (mm) (F)

Frame size 16,5“
155
170
420
550
440
1049
74
71
376
603

-

18,5“
170
185
470
565
440
1064
74
71
389
613



