

JASMINE DISC - white / bronze



PRICE

€656,13

YEAR

2024

FRAME

16,5", 18,5"

Colours	white / bronze
Frame	ALU 6061
Fork	SR SUNTOUR NEX HLO
Chainring	SHIMANO FC-TX801 48/38/28
Shifting	SHIMANO ACERA SL-M315 3x8SPD
Derailleur	SHIMANO ACERA RD-M3020 8SPD
Front derailleur	SHIMANO FD-TX800
Freewheel	SHIMANO CS-HG31 8SPD 11-32
Chain	KMC Z72 8SPD
Brakes	SHIMANO BR-MT200
Brake levers	SHIMANO BL-MT200
Front hub	SHIMANO HB-TX505
Rear hub	SHIMANO FH-TX505
Rims	MACH1 ER-20 DISC
Tires	Schwalbe Landcruiser
Pedals	UNION SP-600
Handlebars	4EX sand blasted
Stem	4EX sand blasted
Seatpost	4EX sand blasted
Saddle	SELLE ROYAL

Recommended frame sizes are only approximate

Frame size	16,5"	18,5"
Minimum height (cm)	155	170
Maximum height (cm)	170	185
Seat tube (mm) (A)	420	470
Top tube (mm) (B)	550	565
Chainstay (mm) (C)	440	440
Wheelbase (mm) (D)	1049	1064
Seat tube angle (°) (E)	74	74
Head tube angle (°) (F)	71	71
Reach (mm) (E)	376	389
Stack (mm) (F)	603	613

